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Mady Ardrit

Julie Anne LeDrew
Lauren Parsons
Quinn Bowering
Alexa Bishop
Simon Adams
Olivia Barrett
Reese Reynolds
Elise Metcalfe
Chloe Clarke
Grace Quilty
Ulyana O Brien
Ariana White
Caleigh Payne-Samson

Club

CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon
Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Conception Bay North SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
CBS Skating Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Conception Bay North SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC

Laura Crosbie

Shkate Canada

Date: 25-Jan-2026

2026 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

12:01:18PM

Conception Bay South, NL
January 23 to 25, 2026

STAR 6 Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary
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21.84
20.77
20.49
20.37
19.84
19.78
17.90
17.60
17.34
16.37
15.52
11.83
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17.90
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17.34
16.37
15.52
11.83

Erin Maher

Patinage Canada



