

# 2026 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Conception Bay South, NL

January 23 to 25, 2026

STAR 6 Women (Group 2)

## Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	FP	Points
1	Mady Ardrit	CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon		23.18 (1)	23.18
2	Julie Anne LeDrew	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	22.18 (2)	22.18
3	Lauren Parsons	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	21.84 (3)	21.84
4	Quinn Bowering	Conception Bay North SC	NL	20.77 (4)	20.77
5	Alexa Bishop	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	20.49 (5)	20.49
6	Simon Adams	CBS Skating Club	NL	20.37 (6)	20.37
7	Olivia Barrett	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	19.84 (7)	19.84
8	Reese Reynolds	Conception Bay North SC	NL	19.78 (8)	19.78
9	Elise Metcalfe	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	17.90 (9)	17.90
10	Chloe Clarke	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	17.60 (10)	17.60
11	Grace Quilty	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	17.34 (11)	17.34
12	Ulyana O Brien	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	16.37 (12)	16.37
13	Ariana White	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	15.52 (13)	15.52
14	Caleigh Payne-Samson	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	11.83 (14)	11.83

---

Laura Crosbie

---

Erin Maher



Date: 25-Jan-2026 12:01:18PM

